


CONNECT SYSTEM

n E
\
l’:©

WHEN FITTING CAMS )

ENSURE STARTING POSITION IS CORRECT

BEFORE YOU INSERT CONNECTING BOLT
TURN CLOCKWISE UNTIL SECURE

2L ANICTRCN]R
| I A

CORRECT WRONG

(Connecting bolts)

EQ EQ

100mm. 100mm.

EQ EQ EQ

1 Pc. @ 40mm.
o ]
40mm. 40mm. @
|
2 Pcs. il\/\4x16mm. ><
—— > 191-850mm. ——Pp
100mm. EQ EQ 100mm. £Q
3 Pcs. | |
> 850.2000mm. | '

¢—— > 2001Tmm. >




M4x16é6mm.

DOOR PANEL

M3.5x13mm.

@3°__0°° 00 O?OOE

Use these holes

Use these holes




-

M4x16mm.

=

M4x16mm.




00¥ NUINJUE NJNR 009L PIOROBNLCY  00E NUINJUE NINR 0091 PlaPoRMLCY

009 - 10§ 00¢S - 10v 00v - 10¢ 00€ - 001

®uency) yydoq | ! _ _

[N NN NN ::_--Mg

+r-n="----- B I I AR B — 008

g -H--—r--—- — oozl

“““““““ -4H-- S 0091

B e R --- : e T —- 000C

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ —L oott
(Boknicy) sw:&
oelb / pejenuinid pcnu [l

009 NUINJUE NJNR 0091 PHIORORMILCY 00 NUIMJUE NJNR 009 PIILOBNILCY 00v NUINJUE NJNR 009 PIGDOBNLCY  00E NUINJUE NINR 009 bllapoBricy

009 - T0S 00$ - T0¥ 00% - 10¢ 00¢-00l1
(Buenicy) d | i | | *aDEMSLWUAN|OR 00€ NUIN|UEMLCHD
e NN NN | IO | I NN | (BN R it | i i i | o i L (il [l |l ) il ) il ) il L ol i e il 0
R I e | e | [ Y s | s e e e [ g ey Nt g O o o g 8 T mmw
—---- —1~ 008

=
|

S | Wt N | W | R 1 ks | ks 1 a1 e 1 1 | RIS

=~ e A e A ——— - - - - - - — ERES —d = = {—=

i | i |y e | [ [ | | | | iy i | o

““““““ — oozl

““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““ — 0091

“““““““““ e R e w14

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ ittt ettt 1 () €4
, (Bokricy) ySTH

pejenun + ugned / ppinn + ugned 7 oejoesa + ugnebd /7 ugned benu [l
(w 2 weuren) rRRIbNUNENUULEADDD
009 NUIMJUE NINQ 0091 PIIALORMLCY 00§ NUIM|UE NINR 0091 PilcLORNLCY 00% NUIMJUR NNR 0091 DIGLORNLCY  00€ NUIMUE NJNR 002 1 PICRORMILCY

009 - 10§ 005 - 10% 00% - 10¢€ 00€ - 001
®uericy) yydo(q | | | |

_ __ =_ __ _ 0
et REEEE R | R H---- - A---H---H--H--H--- A-H-H - t-H-t-H-H- - - oo
et REEEE R | R - -t —~H--H--t = - — 008
CNNEYRCEADDD QNMNSIORDD
B : ettt -4t M-l H =t — oozt
B T [ L T T I I e e e B & T o | e Lo — 0091
et B — 000z
’ B
7 R - e e 4 —L ooz
& DB L bB 3

®okncy) yS1
ogjoea + ppinund 7 ppinund peny [l

ChUUNENU Bumiy appDY) LDIDANQIUWNE DUty (Buid Ayayes) nenu Bunmiy pRocpuULBNEnssw nidspun M

(ninR'w 2 piap) okbnunenyuleopbb .



HARDWARE

#M4x25(F)

X15

#M3.5x20(F)

X4

s‘»‘»‘s‘»‘»‘s‘»\v

#M3.5x20(F)

X4

M4Ax30mm.

X9

#M4x35(F)

X4

X5

#M3.5x13(F)

X 50

o

#M4x16(P)

X 44

MAx22

X4

#8x35 #M4x50(F)

X 44 .

#M4x16(F)

X106 =

-

X9 :

#M4x40(F)

X 31

X3 Set

,

#M4x1/2"(F)

X2




#M3.5x13(F)










10

| X6 #maxas()



e
I
¥

11



11.

#M4x50

12






15.

14



17.

18.

SRy e

15



16



17



24,

18

#M6x23(F)



25.

26.

19



27,

#M4x16(F)

28.

#M4x16(F)

20



29,

#M4x16(F)

30.

280267-3 110028453 2 1



